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Disease_Sex

@ Control_male

@ Control_female

Oscillospiraceae

Lachnospiraceae

Bacteroidaceae

Oxalobacteraceae
Thermoanaerobacteraceae
Christensenellaceae

Clostridiales_[F-1]

Puniceicoccaceae

Peptococcaceae

Eggerthellaceae

Xanthomonadaceae
Acholeplasmataceae

Eubacteriales Family XlII. Incertae Sedis
Clostridiales Family XVII. Incertae Sedis
Listeriaceae

Pasteurellaceae

Elusimicrobiaceae

llumatobacteraceae

Victivallaceae

Peptoniphilaceae
Clostridiaceae_Oscillospiraceae
Coriobacteriaceae

Mollicutes_[F-1]

Streptococcaceae

Erysipelotrichaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae
Rhodospirillaceae
Kineosporiaceae

Odoribacteraceae

Veillonellaceae
Bacteroidetes_[F-1]
Desulfovibrionaceae
Bifidobacteriaceae
Mollicutes_[F-2]
Sphingobacteriaceae

Eubacteriaceae

Lactobacillaceae

Acidaminococcaceae

Tannerellaceae
Kiloniellaceae
Sutterellaceae
Barnesiellaceae
Muribaculaceae

Enterobacteriaceae_Erwiniaceae

Enterobacteriaceae

Rikenellaceae

Clostridiaceae

Eubacteriales_[F-1]

Akkermansiaceae

Prevotellaceae

F3410872.S72
F3410872.S80
F3410872.S20
F3410872.S15
F3410872.516
F3410872.597
F3410872.524
F3410872.592
F3410872.522
F3410872.582
F3410872.586
F3410872.526
F3410872.563
F3410872.504
F3410872.S12
F3410872.S14
F3410872.507
F3410872.S21
F3410872.S25
F3410872.S74
F3410872.566
F3410872.S64
F3410872.S17
F3410872.S09
F3410872.S93
F3410872.S79
F3410872.549

Samples

Family



